

TITEM NO.49

COURT NO.13

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6700 OF 2009

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL COOP.CONSUMERS FEDN.OF INDIA LD

Respondent(s)

(with Office Report)

Date: 21/02/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vishnu Mehra, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant will deposit costs of Rs. 500/-
with the Supreme Court Legal Services Committee within two weeks.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Madhu Saxena)
Assistant Registrar