

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 6700/2009

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL COOPERATIVE CONSUMERS FEDERATION OF INDIA LTD Respondent(s)

Date : 09-08-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anant Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Rachna Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice of alternative arrangement in respect of
the sole respondent is complete but none has entered appearance.

Process in terms of order dated 23.3.2012.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar