

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.14

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6700/2009

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL COOPERATIVE CONSUMERS
FEDERATION OF INDIA LTD

Respondent(s)

Date : 17-02-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Madhvi Diwan, ASG
Mr. Vishnu Mehra, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. V. Maheshwari & Co., AOR(NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

There is no appearance on behalf of the respondent.

There is also a request made on behalf of the appellant, list
after two weeks.

(BABITA PANDEY)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)