

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 6700/2009

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

NATIONAL COOPERATIVE CONSUMERS FEDERATION OF INDIA LTD

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 30-11-2022 This appeal was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vishnu Mehra, Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR

For Respondent(s) M/S. V. Maheshwari & Co., AOR

UPON MENTIONING, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not to be listed this week.

(POOJA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(KAMLESH RAWAT)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)