

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6700/2009

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL COOPERATIVE CONSUMERS
FEDERATION OF INDIA LTD

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-04-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Madhavi Goradia Divan, ASG
Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR
Mr. Vishnu Mehra, Adv.
Mr. Vishesh Kalra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vipul Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Dharmender Verma, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Singh, Adv.
M/S. V. Maheshwari & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned ASG, list after two weeks.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)